
Sl.NO. REGD. NO. Name PH51103 PH51101 PH51102 PH51104 PH51205 SGPA CGPA 
CLASSICAL 
ELECTRODYNA 
MICS 

CLASSICAL 
MECHANICS 

MATHEMATICA 
L PHYSICS 

QUANTUM 
MECHANICS -I 

ELECTROMAGN 
ETISM AND 
OPTICS LAB 

1 1711227018 SHRADDHA SAMANWAYA MOHAPATRA  D    6.00 6.00 
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Sl.NO. REGD. NO. Name PH51103 PH51101 PH51102 PH51104 PH51205 SGPA CGPA 
CLASSICAL 
ELECTRODYNA 
MICS 

CLASSICAL 
MECHANICS 

MATHEMATICA 
L PHYSICS 

QUANTUM 
MECHANICS -I 

ELECTROMAGN 
ETISM AND 
OPTICS LAB 

1 1711227001 ABHIJIT  MISHRA C D A A E 7.36 7.36 

2 1711227002 AISWARIYA  DAS C C B C E 7.00 7.00 

3 1711227003 ANWESH  RAY D B D D A 6.18 6.18 

4 1711227004 ARPITA AUROSIKHA SAHOO O O O E O 9.82 9.82 

5 1711227005 AYUSMIN  PANDA E B B B O 8.18 8.18 

6 1711227006 CHIDANANDA SUTAR B D B C A 6.73 6.73 

7 1711227007 DEBIDATTA  PARIDA C B A A E 7.73 7.73 

8 1711227008 MANAS RANJAN DASH O B E E E 8.82 8.82 

9 1711227009 MANOJ KUMAR ROUT A D E B E 7.73 7.73 

10 1711227010 NAZIA  SHAIKH A D A C E 7.36 7.36 

11 1711227011 NISHI  DAS B B B B O 7.82 7.82 

12 1711227012 POONAM  CHAKRA A A E E O 8.91 8.91 

13 1711227013 PRAVASH RANJAN PANDA C C C D A 6.36 6.36 

14 1711227014 PRIYARANJAN JENA D FR D D A 4.91 4.91 

15 1711227015 SAGARIKA  SAHOO B C E E O 8.36 8.36 

16 1711227016 SAGARIKA  PANDA A D B B E 7.36 7.36 

17 1711227017 SASMITA  SAHOO C D D D A 6.00 6.00 

18 1711227018 SHRADDHA SAMANWAYA MOHAPATRA D FR C D A 5.09 5.09 

19 1711227019 SUSAR  SAHOO C C A B A 7.09 7.09 

20 1711227020 SWARNAMAYEE SAMAL E E E O O 9.45 9.45 
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Sl.NO. REGD. NO. Name PH51106 PH51109 PH51107 PH51108 PH51211 PH51210 SGPA CGPA 
CONDENSED 
MATTER 
PHYSICS 

NUMERICAL 
METHODS 
AND 
COMPUTATIO 
NAL 
TECHNIQUES 

QUANTUM 
MECHANICS-II 

STATISTICAL 
MECHANICS 

GENERAL 
PHYSICS 

NUMERICAL 
METHODS 
AND 
COMPUTATIO 
NAL 
TECHNIQUES 
LAB 

1 1711227001 ABHIJIT  MISHRA A E B D E E 7.83 7.60 

2 1711227002 AISWARIYA  DAS C A C D E E 7.21 7.11 

3 1711227003 ANWESH  RAY D B D D A A 6.38 6.28 

4 1711227004 ARPITA AUROSIKHA SAHOO O O E E O O 9.67 9.75 

5 1711227005 AYUSMIN  PANDA C B C D O O 7.46 7.82 

6 1711227006 CHIDANANDA SUTAR B B D C E B 7.00 6.87 

7 1711227007 DEBIDATTA  PARIDA B C A B E A 7.67 7.70 

8 1711227008 MANAS RANJAN DASH E O E B O E 9.04 8.93 

9 1711227009 MANOJ KUMAR ROUT A A B A E A 8.08 7.91 

10 1711227010 NAZIA  SHAIKH E E A C O E 8.58 7.97 

11 1711227011 NISHI  DAS B B C B E E 7.58 7.70 

12 1711227012      POONAM  CHAKRA A E E E O E 9.08 9.00 

13 1711227013 PRAVASH RANJAN PANDA C B D B B B 6.50 6.43 

14 1711227014 PRIYARANJAN JENA D C D FR B A 5.17 5.04 

15 1711227015 SAGARIKA  SAHOO E A A C O E 8.46 8.41 

16 1711227016 SAGARIKA  PANDA A E B D O E 8.08 7.72 

17 1711227017 SASMITA  SAHOO C E D C A A 6.96 6.48 

18 1711227018 SHRADDHA SAMANWAYA MOHAPATRA D C C D A A 6.42 5.76 

19 1711227019 SUSAR  SAHOO A A C D O A 7.67 7.38 

20 1711227020 SWARNAMAYEE SAMAL O O A E O O 9.50 9.48 
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2nd Semester  Examination 2017-2018 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Page 1 of 1 



Sl.NO. REGD. NO. Name PH61112 PH61113 PH61114 PH62115 PH62116 PH62117 PH61219 PH62220 PH62221 PH62222 PH63318 SGPA CGPA 
ADVANCE 
D 
QUANTUM 
MECHANI 
CS AND 
FIELD 
THEORY 

ANALOG 
AND 
DIGITAL 
ELECTRO 
NICS 

ATOMIC & 
MOLECUL 
AR 
PHYSICS 

FIBER 
OPTICS & 
OPTOELE 
CTRONICS 
-I 

MATERIAL 
SC.&TECH 
NOLOGY-I 

PLASMA 
PHYSICS-I 

ANALOG 
AND 
DIGITAL 
ELECTRO 
NICS LAB 

FIBER 
OPTICS 
AND 
OPTOELE 
CTRONICS 
-I LAB 

MATERIAL 
S 
SCIENCE 
AND 
TECHNOL 
OGY-I LAB 

PLASMA 
PHYSICS-I 
LAB 

SEMINAR 

18 1711227018 SHRADDHA SAMANWAYA 
MOHAPATRA 

 D     B B    5.93 6.12 
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Sl.NO. REGD. NO. Name PH61112 PH61113 PH61114 PH62115 PH62116 PH62117 PH61219 PH62220 PH62221 PH62222 PH63318 SGPA CGPA 
ADVANCE 
D 
QUANTUM 
MECHANI 
CS AND 
FIELD 
THEORY 

ANALOG 
AND 
DIGITAL 
ELECTRO 
NICS 

ATOMIC & 
MOLECUL 
AR 
PHYSICS 

FIBER 
OPTICS & 
OPTOELE 
CTRONICS 
-I 

MATERIAL 
SC.&TECH 
NOLOGY-I 

PLASMA 
PHYSICS-I 

ANALOG 
AND 
DIGITAL 
ELECTRO 
NICS LAB 

FIBER 
OPTICS 
AND 
OPTOELE 
CTRONICS 
-I LAB 

MATERIAL 
S 
SCIENCE 
AND 
TECHNOL 
OGY-I LAB 

PLASMA 
PHYSICS-I 
LAB 

SEMINAR 

1 1711227001 ABHIJIT  MISHRA B E A   A O   O O 8.93 8.04 

2 1711227002 AISWARIYA  DAS D C C   C A   E E 7.07 7.09 

3 1711227003 ANWESH  RAY D C D   C E   O A 7.27 6.61 

4 1711227004 ARPITA AUROSIKHA SAHOO O O E  E  O  O  O 9.73 9.74 

5 1711227005 AYUSMIN  PANDA C A C A   A E   A 7.67 7.77 

6 1711227006 CHIDANANDA SUTAR D D D  D  A  A  A 6.40 6.71 

7 1711227007 DEBIDATTA  PARIDA B B C   B A   O A 7.73 7.71 

8 1711227008 MANAS RANJAN DASH E O A  A  O  O  O 9.33 9.06 

9 1711227009 MANOJ KUMAR ROUT A O A  A  A  A  A 8.27 8.03 

10 1711227010 NAZIA  SHAIKH A E A O   E O   O 9.13 8.36 

11 1711227011 NISHI  DAS B B B  A  E  A  A 7.80 7.73 

12 1711227012              POONAM  CHAKRA E O A  E  E  E  E 9.00 9.00 

13 1711227013 PRAVASH RANJAN PANDA B B D   C A   E A 7.27 6.71 

14 1711227014 PRIYARANJAN JENA D D D D   A E   A 6.60 6.14 

15 1711227015 SAGARIKA  SAHOO B A B  A  E  E  E 8.20 8.34 

16 1711227016 SAGARIKA  PANDA B E B E   A E   A 8.20 7.88 

17 1711227017 SASMITA  SAHOO A C C   A E   E A 7.87 6.94 

18 1711227018 SHRADDHA SAMANWAYA 
MOHAPATRA 

D FR D D   XX XX   B 2.47 4.66 

19 1711227019 SUSAR  SAHOO C B D B   A E   A 7.27 7.34 

20 1711227020 SWARNAMAYEE SAMAL E E A  A  O  E  E 8.93 9.29 
 

 
 
 

C.V RAMAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,BHUBANESWAR 
Autonomous Engineering College for Academic Session 2018-2019 
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3rd Semester  Examination 2018-2019 
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Sl.NO. REGD. NO. Name PH62125 PH61123 PH62126 PH61124 PH62127 PH62230 PH62231 PH61229 PH62232 PH63428 SGPA CGPA 
FIBER 
OPTICS 
AND 
OPTOELEC 
TRONICS-II 

INSTRUME 
NTAL 
TECHNIQU 
ES FOR 
MATERIAL 
S 
CHARACTE 
RIZATION 

MATERIAL 
S 
SCIENCE 
AND 
TECHNOLO 
GY-II 

NUCLEAR 
AND 
PARTICLE 
PHYSICS 

PLASMA 
PHYSICS-II 

FIBER 
OPTICS 
AND 
OPTOELEC 
TRONICS-II 
LAB 

MATERIAL 
S 
SCIENCE 
AND 
TECHNOLO 
GY- II  LAB 

MODERN 
PHYSICS 
LAB 

PLASMA 
PHYSICS-II 
LAB 

PROJECT 

1 1711227001 ABHIJIT  MISHRA  A  E E   E O O 9.27 8.35 

2 1711227002 AISWARIYA  DAS  B  A B   E E E 8.33 7.40 

3 1711227003 ANWESH  RAY  D  D B   A O O 7.87 6.93 

4 1711227004 ARPITA AUROSIKHA SAHOO  E O O   E O  O 9.67 9.72 

5 1711227005 AYUSMIN  PANDA E A  E  A  E  E 8.67 8.00 

6 1711227006 CHIDANANDA SUTAR  D A A   A A  A 7.60 6.93 

7 1711227007 DEBIDATTA  PARIDA  A  E A   E O E 8.93 8.02 

8 1711227008 MANAS RANJAN DASH  A O O   E O  O 9.53 9.18 

9 1711227009 MANOJ KUMAR ROUT  E E E   E E  O 9.20 8.32 

10 1711227010 NAZIA  SHAIKH O E  O  O  O  O 9.87 8.74 

11 1711227011 NISHI  DAS  A O E   E E  E 9.00 8.05 

12 1711227012 POONAM  CHAKRA  A O O   O E  O 9.53 9.13 

13 1711227013 PRAVASH RANJAN PANDA  C  E B   B A A 7.53 6.92 

14 1711227014 PRIYARANJAN JENA D D  D  E  B  E 7.00 6.36 

15 1711227015 SAGARIKA  SAHOO  B A E   E E  E 8.60 8.41 

16 1711227016 SAGARIKA  PANDA E C  E  E  E  E 8.60 8.06 

17 1711227017 SASMITA  SAHOO  C  C D   B B B 6.47 6.83 

18 1711227018 SHRADDHA SAMANWAYA 
MOHAPATRA 

C D  D  C  C  B 5.93 5.21 

19 1711227019 SUSAR  SAHOO A C  B  A  E  E 8.00 7.51 

20 1711227020 SWARNAMAYEE SAMAL  A O E   E E  E 9.00 9.22 
 

 
 
 

C.V RAMAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,BHUBANESWAR 
Autonomous Engineering College for Academic Session 2018-2019 

[U/S 2(f) of UGC Act,1956] 

Branch : Applied Physics 
 

4th Semester  Examination 2018-2019 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Page 1 of 1 


